AF SERIES
TWIN BED DEIONIZATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 	�RESINTECH® PREMIUM MEDIA FOR LONG-LASTING SERVICE LIFE
Twin bed deionization layered cartridge with ResinTech® CG8-H cation and SBG2-OH anion resins
High capacity deionization cartridge with ResinTech® CG8-H cation and WBMP-OH anion resins
• 	�RESIN AND CARTRIDGE MANUFACTURER ALL-IN-ONE
Quality is built into every cartridge ensuring user confidence and performance

1.0
TWIN BED DELTA P
ORDERING GUIDE
TOTAL CAPACITY*
(GRAINS AS CaCO3)
MEDIA PART NUMBER TYPICAL EFFLUENT**
(RESISTIVITY)
STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
OPERATING
FLOW RATE (GPM)
200 PPM
5 PPM
ESTIMATED GALLONS*
MAXIMUM
AF-10-4202		 2.5” x 10”	 0.2	 0.3	 460	 40	 1,580
AF-20-4202		 2.5” x 20”	 0.2	 0.6	 800	 70	 2,580
AF-10-4202-BB	 4.5” x 10”	 0.5	 0.8	 950	 80	 3,200
AF-20-4202-BB	 4.5” x 20”	 .75	 1.5	 2,000	 170	 6,800
Twin Bed
Layered ResinTech®
CG8-H and SBG2-OH
> 200 KΩ-cm
@ pH 7.5 - 8.5
AF-10-4223		 2.5” x 10”	 0.2	 0.3	 540	 45	 1,800
AF-20-4223		 2.5” x 20”	 0.2	 0.6	 950	 80	 3,200
AF-10-4223-BB	 4.5” x 10”	 0.5	 0.8	 1,150	 100	 3,800
AF-20-4223-BB	 4.5” x 20”	 .75	 1.5	 2,500	 205	 8,500
High Capacity
Layered ResinTech®
CG8-H and WBMP-OH
> 20 KΩ-cm
@ pH 5.5 - 6.5
*	 Through-put based upon capacity. Specific feed contaminants can effect capacity.
**	Effluent based upon flow rate and 200 ppm feed water. Specific feed water contaminants can effect effluent water quality.
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
PP 	 Polypropylene
ABS	 Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
PE 	 Polyester
TPE	 Thermoplastic Elastomer
Diameter (in.)	 3.0”	 2.9”	 4.6”	 4.6”
Length (in.)	 9.9”	 20.0”	 10.0”	 20.0”
Temperature (˚F.)
		  Min.	 40˚	 40˚	 40˚	 40˚
		  Max	 100˚	 100˚	 100˚	 100˚
Pressure (psi)
Min.	 20 20 20 20
		  Max.	 125	 125	 125	 125
Micron Rating (µ)	 25	 25	 25	 25
Materials of Construction
1. Gasket TPE	 TPE	 TPE	 TPE
2. End Caps PP	 ABS	 ABS	 ABS
3. Pads PE	 PE	 PE	 PE
4. Body / Tube PP	 ABS	 ABS	 ABS
5. Media Layer 1*
6. Media Layer 2*
ResinTech® SBG2-OH Anion Resin or WBMP-OH Anion
ResinTech® CG8-H Cation Exchange Resin